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DAF + EURO 6

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Léange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
XLRAEL1700L460145

€ 16.750,-
Koffer
2017

XLRAEL1700L460145

XLRAEL1700L460145

4x2

Automatik
506.338 km
Diesel
Euro 6
7.500 kg
825 kg
6.675 kg
740 cm
245cm
538 cm
234 cm

210 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
Hermelijnweg 27-29

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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